M22000009165

	questor's Name)	
(1/6	questors manley	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	Iv



.

RECEIVED



S. ROBERTS

 'FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SE 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624 	ERVICES, INC
PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS Author zerton ADVANTIS MCA FV LLC BUSINESS (Name)	S ACCOUNT: 120210000160 AMOUNT:_\$125.00
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMMENDMENTS
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	_X Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement
APOSTIL() Country	Other

;

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

r *

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

ADVANTIS MCA FV LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
PROSPECT PERRY APARTME	ENTS LLC
	Firm/Company
1991-1993 INDUSTRIAL DRIV	E
	Address
DELAND, FL 32724	
	City/State and Zip Code
aastacio@bccgroup.us	City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification)
	(to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: 407 956 - 1080
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: 407 956 - 1080 at ()
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea NEIL SAYDAH Name of Contact Person	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: 407 956 - 1080 at ()
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea NEIL SAYDAH	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: at () 956 - 1080 at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea NEIL SAYDAH Name of Contact Person Mailing Address:	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: at (407) 956 - 1080 at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Street Address:
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea NEIL SAYDAH Name of Contact Person Mailing Address: Registration Section	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: at () 956 - 1080 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section
E-mail address: er information concerning this matter, plea NEIL SAYDAH Name of Contact Person Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	(to be used for future annual report notification) ase call: at () 956 - 1080 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ADVANTIS MCA FV LLC

- · · ·

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Con	ipany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	wida The alterna	ne name must include "Limited Li	ability Company," "L L.C," or "LLC")
DELAWARE 2	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		-2656985	er, if applicable)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ((See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	egistration) ne penalty liabili	іу)	
1991-1993 INDUSTRI 5. (Street Address of Principal Office)		199	1-1993 INDUSTRIAL [(Mailing Address)	
DELAND, FL 32724		DEI	.AND, FL 32724	
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	2022 JUH
Name:	SAYDAH LAW FIRM			
Office Address:	7250 RED BUG LAKE RD, STE 1012		-	
	OVIEDO (City)		32765 , Florida	Δ Δ

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

DocuSigned by: Nil A. Saydalı Registered agent 5 signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	MZF TRUST Name:	🔳 Manager	Name:
∭ Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	DELAND, FL 32724	Authorized	DELAND, FL 32724
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	Other

8. For initial indexing purposes, fist names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- DocuSigned by. Michele Ealen E97A788E368344A

Signature of an authorized person

MICHELE ZAHN

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ADVANTIS MCA FV, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2022.



Authentication: 203195285 Date: 04-18-22

Page 1

6740284 8300

SR# 20221460689 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml